DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

ISIN:  US25754A2015

Overview

2024/07/17 12:37:15

Price
445.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.81% (-3.65)

US25754A2015
DPZ

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

15,673 EUR

S&P 500

436.60 EUR (200)
438.10 EUR (200)
447.05 EUR
448.20 EUR
44560 EUR
449.25 EUR
446.275 EUR

24

10,710.60

3

16

WKN: 25754A201
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/07/05 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25754A2015&ID_NOTATION=54731272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25754A2015&ID_NOTATION=54731272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f9f462466b3e2f7afcdbbfd61bbae7d21b47000eb1af120633143c51d2cf65c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b5da90fb19cf9357&time=1721320853&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eefd5358fabe1a3a612c8c0b712add59952c9e63fac0428d2067008bed61e5c&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=14bff03164506533c&time=1721320853&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bcade44859680605f19605849a6cc7b04feb873d77ab6b7aec8a8fa9328451e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ec3f07010f8f0f8b&time=1721320853&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be0e363dac3e6ca4da83f83cfdf74b758af3a925e846310fcf69546e62a02fbd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16f2f331ef0c60183&time=1721320853&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec5c14c2a28271f24652828ce0f8b028bc17a4cbf64378ba77cc7d6f48db3f9f&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e46b342f773f6d361&time=1721320853&tool=RSC

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

Details

2024/07/17 12:37:15

Price
445.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -081%(-3.65)

ISIN US25754A2015
Symbol DPZ
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,673 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 436.60 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 438.10 EUR (200)
Open 447.05 EUR
High 448.20 EUR
Low 445.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 449.25 EUR
VWAP 446.275 EUR
Volume (pcs) 24
Trading volume 10,710.60
Number of trades 3
Last size 16
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.66% +31.09% +9.81%
Perf (abs.) +57.45 +106.55 +40.15
Beta 0.69 0.77 0.74
Volatility = 24.63 23.88 30.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

443.99 EUR (111)
473.64 EUR (97

ERSTE

Group

All listings for DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 438.90 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 12:37 445.60 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 447.95 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/07/ 18:25 478.02 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 447.95 EUR

9
457.16 EUR (83
400.02 EUR (76

360.20 EUR (2024/01/08
500.00 EUR (2024/04/30
316.25 EUR (2023/10/30

)
)
)
500.00 EUR (2024/04/30)
)
)
)

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

138.66

0.00

Number of
trades

5

9,239
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54731272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58360903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10299706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332595

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/06/
12

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

16:51

08:06

18:00

16:00

08:08

538.82 USD

447.45 EUR

437.30 EUR

443.95 EUR

447.90 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10301015

DOMINO S PIZZA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

& Domino's Pizza

Contact Details
DOMINO'S PIZZA INC.

30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive - 48105-9757
Ann Arbor

Telefon: +1-734-930-3030
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Chairman of Board of

Brandon Directors

Andrew Member of Board of

Balson Directors

C. Ballard Member of Board of
Directors

Corie Barry Member of Board of
Directors

Diana Cantor Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Goldman Directors

Patricia Lopez Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Federico Directors

Russell Chairman of Managing

Weiner Board

Kelly Garcia  Member of Executive
Committee

Sandeep Member of Executive

Reddy Committee

Stefania Member of Executive

Gvillo Committee
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